r
314» VALVES WITH THREADED CONNECTION
REMOTE PILOT ae 28 20 b 000
General description
The remote pilot is a ränge of valves used in filter elements cleaning in air filtration Systems with
female threaded input and Output.
The characteristic of these valves is the quick opening with a great volume of air that allows in a
short time a high jet and a reduced air consumption. It is the resuit of a deep technological re-

Lay-outand dimensions
3/4" VALVE
How to order
AE 28 20 B000
Autel
1: Integral pilot
2: Remote pilot
3: Remote pilot +
Rapid connector
8: Single diaphragm
4: Double diaphragm
Coil voltage
020 DC24V
025 AC24V/50Hz, AC26V/60Hz
115 AC150V/50Hz60Hz
225 AC 230V/50Hz 60Hz
B
R
F
Screw type
Coupling
Flange
Integral
Pipe measure
20 3/4"
25 1"
40 1,5"
50 2"
60 2,5"
75 3"
.0
o